CONTROLLER SERIES
RF DUAL COLOR REMOTE
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
• Output 	 RF Signal
• Operation Frequency		  869.5/916.5/434MHz
• Power Supply	 4.5V(3xAAA battery)

Model Description
LB2819SCCT100 RF DUAL COLOR REMOTE CONTROLLER
ORDERING GUIDE
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231		  Light Blue USA & Associates LLC             www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
S 1 S 2 S 3
F u n c tio n  in tr o du c tio n
Im po r ta n t: R e a d A ll  Ins truc tions   Prior to   I n sta lla tion
F ront s ide
B ottom s ide
Indicator: indicate the
state of remote control
Touch color wheel, touch to select
color temperature
Press and hold down to
increase/ decrease light intensity
75% brightness 100% brightness
25% brightness 50% brightness
Click to turn ON/OFF all zones
Press and hold down to save colors;
Click to recall the saved colors
Zone numbers:Click to choose
the zone/zones, Press and hold
down to turn on/off corresponding
zone
4. 5V (3xA A A b a tte ry)
CONTROLLER SERIES
RF DUAL COLOR REMOTE
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231		  Light Blue USA & Associates LLC             www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
S 1 S 2 S 3
S 1 S 2 S 3
O utput R F s igna l
O pe ra tion F re que nc y 869. 5/916. 5/434MH z
O pe ra ting te mpe ra ture 0-40°C
R e la tive h umidity 8% to 80%
D ime ns ions 120x55x17mm
• Control 4 zones of RF receivers separately.
• CCT color controller
• High sensitive & high stable, fast & precise color control.
• Compatible with all universal series RF receivers
• 1 receiver can be paired by max 8 different remote controls.
• Waterproof grade: IP20
P r o du c t D a ta
 Sa fe ty  &  Wa r n in g s
P owe r S upply 4. 5V (3xA A A b a tte ry)
• T his d e vic e c onta ins A A A b a tte rie s  tha t  sha ll be  store d  and d is pos e d prope rly.
• D O  NO T e xpos e t he d e vic e t o m ois ture .
Pair with RF receiver (Method 1)
Step 4: Choose and click a zone number     (e.g.  zone  4)
Step 3: Click the  “Learning Key ”  button on RF receiver or re-power on the receiver
three times continuously to set it into pairing status
L e a rning K e y
R F  L E D  R e c e iv e r
Step 1: Do wiring the RF receiver according to wiring diagram(please refer to the
instruction of RF receiver that you would like to pair with.
Step 5: Touch the color wheel, LED lights connected with the RF receiver �icker
once means the receiver is paired with zone 4 successfully .
Step 2: Click ON/OFF  button to activate the remote
Pair with RF receiver (Method 2)
Step 4: Choose and click a zone number     (e.g.  zone  4) twice, then press and hold it
continuously and quickly within 10 seconds, LED lights connected with the RF receiver
�icker once means the receiver is paired with zone 4 successfully .
Step 3: Power of f and power on the receiver
L e a rning K e y
R F  L E D  R e c e iv e r
Step 1: Do wiring the RF receiver according to wiring diagram (please refer to the
instruction of RF receiver that you would like to pair with).